Mannschaftsergebnisse 2023

1 Angelverein Tbr. Dorf 1

St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
59 Thomas Glnter 89 93 182
58 Daniel Fichter 90 91 181
57 Edgar Fichter 90 84 174
Gesamt Mannschaft 269 268 537
2 Flotte Baren
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
11 Manuel Klausmann 87 93 180
9 Albert Klausmann 88 91 179
10 Robert Klausmann 83 91 174
Gesamt Mannschaft 258 275 533
3 FVT Traditionself
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
21 Dominik Wegner 85 94 179
23 Michael Moosmann 86 93 179
22 Mathias Hermann 89 86 175
Gesamt Mannschaft 260 273 533
4 Geflugelzuchtverein 1
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
4 Markus Klausmann 86 92 178
5 Sven Staiger 87 90 177
3 Hans-Peter Fichter 79 91 170
Gesamt Mannschaft 252 273 525
5 POKLAEUPH
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
140 Dominik Fleig 90 89 179
141 Simon Moosmann 83 92 175
142 Jonas Moosmann 83 88 171
Gesamt Mannschaft 256 269 525
6 NZ Erzknappen 1
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
83 Daniel Moosmann 92 91 183
84 Thomas Walde 88 92 180
82 Marius Roth 85 77 162
Gesamt Mannschaft 265 260 525
7 FVTAH3
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
130 Sascha Hilser 88 92 180
129 Mario Rosenberge 85 88 173
128 Roland Moosmann 81 84 165
Gesamt Mannschaft 254 264 518
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12
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14
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FVT 2
St.Nr.
52
51
53

WLS 3
St.Nr.
251
250
249

Geflugelzuchtverein 2
St.Nr.
7
8
6

Die Barinnen
St.Nr.
17
16
18

Die Hardter Katzen
St.Nr.
253
254
252

WLS 2
St.Nr.
79
80
81

BVU 4
St.Nr.
183
181
184
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Vorname Name
Oliver Hilser
Manuel Hilser
Pascal Wegner

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name
Justin Wodhrle
Jessica GrielRhaber
Dieter GrielRhaber

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name
Michael Schwab
Florian Kihn
Alexander Fichter

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name

Helene Klausmann
Josephine  Klausmann
Gerlinde Klausmann

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name

Leon Klausmann
Marvin Pfaff

Jule Broghammer

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name
Karolin Moosmann
Florian Moosmann
Sabine Schafer

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name
Anja Brustle
Xenia Kiefer
Roland Bristle

Gesamt Mannschaft

LG
86
85
81

252

LG
86
86
75

247

LG
83
83
83

249

LG
90
84
84

258

LG
91
77
80

248

LG
86
82
77

245

LG
87
80
85

252

KK Ges.
92 178
88 173
85 166
265 517
KK Ges.
91 177
86 172
90 165
267 514
KK Ges.
93 176
87 170
84 167
264 513
KK Ges.
88 178
91 175
75 159
254 512
KK Ges.
94 185
86 163
83 163
263 511
KK Ges.
92 178
91 173
81 158
264 509
KK Ges.
91 178
94 174
71 156
256 508
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Pfrieme-Stumpe Mega-Geil Part1

St.Nr.
193
194
192

Harmonie DES gwinnt
St.Nr.

118

116

117

Die blinden Marienkéafer

St.Nr.
44
45
43

Skifreunde 1
St.Nr.
65
67
66

Frohsinn links aussen
St.Nr.

113

114

115

BVU 1
St.Nr.
56
157
55

FVT Jugendleitung
St.Nr.
234
232
233
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Vorname Name

Steffen Glnter
Julian Glnter
Pascal Hacker

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name
Regina Eschle
Ewald Staiger
Jasemin Deubert

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name

Max Schumacher
Alex Haring
Andreas Kloz

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name
Tobias Pfundstein
Florian King
Tobias Glnter

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name
Jurgen Moosmann
Maximilian  Storz
Melissa Kaltenbache

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name
Karsten Fichter
Dieter Hermann
Frank Bdsinger

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name
Phillip Ginter
Jana Wegner
Linda Dold

Gesamt Mannschaft

LG
83
79
71

233

LG
84
85
82

251

LG
86
81
67

234

LG
85
85
78

248

LG
88
84
80

252

LG
84
86
83

253

LG
85
84
85

254

KK Ges.
96 179
88 167
90 161
274 507
KK Ges.
92 176
85 170
79 161
256 507
KK Ges.
94 180
90 171
88 155
272 506
KK Ges.
85 170
85 170
88 166
258 506
KK Ges.
89 177
89 173
76 156
254 506
KK Ges.
88 172
84 170
80 163
252 505
KK Ges.
91 176
86 170
74 159
251 505
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22 WLS1

23 Durbacher 2.0

24 BVU2

25 Caf'e Sonnenberg

26 Angelverein Tbr. Dorf 2

27 Wurzelhexen 1

28 FVT AH 2
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St.Nr.
48

49
219

St.Nr.
205
206
207

St.Nr.
68
70
69

St.Nr.
137
139
138

St.Nr.
211
210

63

St.Nr.
89
90
91

St.Nr.
125
127
126

Vorname Name

Claudia Langenbach
Jan Langenbach
Andrea Schamberge

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name
Ramona Flaig
Angelina Flaig
Vanessa Kaltenbache

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name
Heiko Gotz
Andreas Nagel
Marvin Kunz

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name

Felix Broghammer
Silvan Broghammer
Niclas Broghammer

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name
Ralf Fichter
Frank Fichter
Volker Obergfell

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name
Raphael Gunter
Thomas Rapp
Julian Klaussner

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name
Jurgen Brunner
Markus Roth
Hubert Roth

Gesamt Mannschaft

LG
86
80
81

247

LG
82
85
81

248

LG
83
87
71

241

LG
85
78
75

238

LG
83
77
80

240

LG
89
90
61

240

LG
85
79
79

243

KK Ges.
89 175
84 164
83 164
256 503
KK Ges.
90 172
83 168
82 163
255 503
KK Ges.
92 175
84 171
85 156
261 502
KK Ges.
86 171
88 166
89 164
263 501
KK Ges.
89 172
93 170
77 157
259 499
KK Ges.
93 182
88 178
78 139
259 499
KK Ges.
87 172
85 164
84 163
256 499
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29 Adler Hunters

St.Nr. Vorname Name
164 Sebastian  Kuczawa
165 Thomas Weisser
163 Deborah Kuczawa

Gesamt Mannschaft

30 BV Eichbach1

St.Nr. Vorname Name
228 Thomas Fleig
229 Mirco Staiger

230 Michael Fleig
Gesamt Mannschaft

31 Team Chaos

St.Nr. Vorname Name
176 Felix Helk
178 Marcel Mdaller
177 Shana Lehmann
Gesamt Mannschaft
32 AVC
St.Nr. Vorname Name
198 Lara Fleig
107 Marc Buchmann
108 Robin Haist

Gesamt Mannschaft

33 MV Frohsinn 1

St.Nr. Vorname Name
134 Timo Roth
136 Manfred Fleig
135 Timo Broghammer

Gesamt Mannschaft

34 FVT Damen 1

St.Nr. Vorname Name
28 Anja Moosmann
29 Carmen Haas
30 Chiara Glnter

Gesamt Mannschaft

35 Schorlemonster (Frohsinn)

St.Nr. Vorname Name
144 Marina Fleig
145 Julia Fleig
143 Carina Broghammer

Gesamt Mannschaft
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LG
91
78
77

246

LG
89
84
73

246

LG
94
81
75

250

LG
86
83
76

245

LG
90
79
69

238

LG
84
81
64

229

LG
82
85
60

227

KK Ges.
88 179
84 162
77 154
249 495
KK Ges.
83 172
79 163
87 160
249 495
KK Ges.
87 181
85 166
73 148
245 495
KK Ges.
88 174
81 164
79 155
248 493
KK Ges.
97 187
78 157
77 146
252 490
KK Ges.
86 170
85 166
89 153
260 489
KK Ges.
92 174
84 169
84 144
260 487
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36

37

38

39

40

41

42
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Kevin's & Kevin's Mum
St.Nr.

31

33

32

Harmonie Zentrum
St.Nr.
110
112
111

FVT 3
St.Nr.
95
93
94

DAS TEAM
St.Nr.
190
189
191

FVT 1
St.Nr.
1
2
50

Vorname Name
Michaela Maier-
Lucas Maier-
Hannah Hasler

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name
Daniela Laufer
Isabel Kaltenbache
Carolin Klausmann

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name

Luis Moosmann
Linus Broghammer
Julian Moosmann

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name
Tamara Rapp
Martin Fleig
Marina Rapp

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name
Edgar Fleig
Sebastian  von Au

Ferdinand Fleig
Gesamt Mannschaft

Pfrieme-Stumpe Mega-Geil Part2

St.Nr.
196
195
197

Durbacher
St.Nr.
202
203
204
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Vorname Name
Yvonne Obergfell
Vanessa Obergfell
Melanie Ginter

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name

Max Kaltenbache
Ludwig Blust
Francesco Belcastro

Gesamt Mannschaft

LG
87
84
66

237

LG
82
80
67

229

LG
82
84
74

240

LG
73
75
81

229

LG
79
82
60

221

LG
78
79
71

228

LG
86
76
84

246

KK Ges.
89 176
83 167
77 143
249 486
KK Ges.
89 171
85 165
82 149
256 485
KK Ges.
89 171
73 157
80 154
242 482
KK Ges.
90 163
82 157
73 154
245 474
KK Ges.
90 169
84 166
77 137
251 472
KK Ges.
86 164
77 156
81 152
244 472
KK Ges.
88 174
78 154
58 142
224 470
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43 FVT AH1
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
124 Peter Buchholz 89 72 161
123 Wilhelm Schiitz 80 76 156
122 Eugen Kaltenbache 64 80 144
Gesamt Mannschaft 233 228 461
44 Frohes Holz
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
119 Lena Moosmann 67 92 159
120 Elena Fleig 76 75 151
121 Ines Fleig 68 81 149
Gesamt Mannschaft 211 248 459
45 Wurzelhexen 2
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
168 Stefanie Schondelmai 70 85 155
167 Thomas Flaig 73 76 149
169 Daniel Schondelmai 65 74 139
Gesamt Mannschaft 208 235 443
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